
INIT DATE TASK  TIME  RATE EXT
SUBTOTAL

CUMULATIVE

NV 08/20/2024 Site inspection and posting of Notices 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $26.94

NV 11/05/2024 Site inspection 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $53.88

NV 11/26/2024 Site inspection 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $80.82

NV 12/05/2024 Site inspection 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $107.76

NV 01/06/2025 Writing of warrant 1.00 $53.88 $53.88 $161.64

MH 01/13/2025 Posting of 24 hour notice 0.50 $47.38 $23.69 $185.33

NV 01/16/2025 Abatement 3.00 $53.88 $161.64 $346.97

MH 01/16/2025 Abatement 2.00 $47.38 $94.76 $441.73

NV 01/17/2025 Abatement 1.00 $53.88 $53.88 $495.61

NV 01/22/2025 Return of warrant 1.00 $53.88 $53.88 $549.49

$549.49

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $549.49

Contractor's Costs $4,500.00

Total Cost of Abatement $5,049.49

Total Amount Due $5,049.49

COUNTY OF LAKE

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION

Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 7560 Jackson St, Nice, CA, 95464

Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates

Code Technician:   41.05/hr

Officer:     47.38/hr

Supervisor:         53.88/hr

Manager:       108.82/hr

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake

Reference property address in Memo Line

Attachment F


